Product Features
for stop valves made entirely of gunmetal according to figure 135, 173, 176 and 190 with top lip gasket
manufactured to 05/2006 as well as combined stop and check valves with flow body made entirely of
gunmetal according to figure 145 with top seal manufactured to 05/2006
colour: white
Part no. for DN D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
S1
(mm) kg
B91001731401500 15 16.4 5.5 3 0.00
B91001731402000 20 22 5.5 3 0.00
B91001731402500 25 28 6.5 4 0.01
B91001731403200 32 36 8.5 4 0.01
B91001731404000 40 41.5 8.5 5 0.01
B91001731405000 50 53 10.5 5 0.02
B91001731406500 65 68 10.5 5 0.04
B91001731408000 80 81 10.5 5 0.06
PTFE seat gasket, figure B9100 173 14
© Copyright by Gebr. Kemper GmbH + Co. KG / Harkortstraße 5 / D-57462 Olpe